
 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING BID 

 

DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING through e-Tender 

 

Brief Notice inviting Expression of Interest (EOI) for Empanelment of Partnership/ Limited 

Liability Partnership Firms of Chartered / Cost accountants for conducting Internal Audit in NLC 

India Limited (including branches) and its subsidiaries for the Financial Years 2025-26, 2026-27 

and 2027-28. 

 

Tender No. CO CONTS/0031R/Internal Audit/DCB/e-Conts/2024  Date: 20.12.2024 

 

Online Expression of Interest (EOI) are invited for Empanelment of Partnership/ Limited 

Liability Partnership Firms of Chartered / Cost accountants for conducting Internal Audit in NLC 

India Limited (including branches) and its subsidiaries for the financial years 2025-26, 2026-27 

and  2027-28. 

 

The detailed Notice inviting Expression of Interest containing brief scope of work, etc. has been 

posted in our website www.nlcindia.in, www.procure.nlcindia.in and Central Public 

Procurement Portal (CPPP) www.eprocure.gov.in. 

 

Interested Bidders shall submit EOI documents in English as stipulated in the Expression of 

Interest. 

 

i.  

 

 
 

Name of work 

Empanelment of Partnership/ Limited Liability 

Partnership Firms of Chartered / Cost accountants 

for conducting Internal Audit in NLC India Limited 

(including branches) and its subsidiaries for the 

financial years 2025-26, 2026-27 and 2027-28 

ii.  Participation Fee Nil 

iii.  Bid Guarantee Amount Nil 

iv.  
Date of Tender document 

available to firms for download  
20.12.2024 

v.  Date & Time of Pre-bid meeting 
30.12.2024 @ 11.00 Hrs. through Video 

Conference 

vi.  
Date of closing for submission 

of online bid  
17.01.2025 at 14.30 Hrs. 

vii.  
Date & Time of opening of 

Online Bid 
17.01.2025 at 15.00 Hrs. 

 

For any clarification, please contact O/o the Chief General Manager/Contracts, Corporate 

Office, NLC India Ltd., Neyveli – 607 801, Phone No: 04142-212308/218588, e-Mail 

ID: corporate.conts@nlcindia.in, gmconts@gmail.com. 

 

 

                                                   Sd/-              

              CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER/ CONTRACTS  

This Document has been digitally signed.


		2024-12-20T18:34:07+0530
	SUMATHY K




